2021.22 Extra-duty | Schedule

Activity
Head Coach FB, B/G-Basketball, VB, WR, SFB,
BSB,
B/G-Track, B/G-Soccer
Head Coach CC, B/G Tennis, B/G-Golf, Bowling

IAssistant Coaches
JAssistant Boys & Girls Cross Country, Tennis
HS IHSSA Coach
HS/IHSSA Ass't. Coach
HSMock Trial
HS Yearbook
HS FBLA
HS FFA
HS FCCLA
HS/Student Senate
HS Drama - Stage Dir. Fall
HS Drama - Tech. Dir. Fall
HS Drama - Stage Dir. Spring
HS Drama - Tech. Dir. Spring
HS|Cheerleaders
HSVocal Music Director
HS/Show Choir Director
HS Instrumental Music Director
HS Athletic Bands (Marching & Pep Band)
HS Jazz Band Director
HS/Instrumental Music Ass’t Director
HS Academic Decathlon (Range12-18)
HS Academic Decathlon (Range12-18)
HS Greenhouse Supervision
HS Prom Sponsor
HS National Honor Society Sponsor
MS Coaches
MS Coaches Ass't.
MS Student Senate
MS Outdoor Education Director
MS Cheerleaders
MS Vocal Music
MS Instrumental Music
MS Drama
ELEM Vocal Music
ELEM Math Club
ELEM Art Club
BE Vocal Music

Per Unit amount2021.22=

Units
24.0

17.0
14.5
9.0
15.0
9.0
8.0
18.0
3.0
5.0
3.0
9.0
7.0
3.0
7.0
3.0
6.0
10.0
8.0
10.0
4.0
8.0
7.0
18.0
12.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
10.5
9.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
10.0
10.0
7.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

$270.00

Dollars
$6,480

$4,590
$3,915
$2,430
$4,050
$2,430
$2,160
$4,860
$810

$1,350
$810

$2,430
$1,890
$810

$1,890
$810

$1,620
$2,700
$2,160
$2,700
$1,080
$2,160
$1,890
$4,860
$3,240
$810

$810

$540

$2,835
$2,430
$1,080
$810

$1,350
$2,700
$2,700
$1,890
$1,620
$1,080
$1,080
$1,080
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