2021.22 Extra-duty	Schedule  Per Unit amount	2021 22	
	Per Unit amount		MOZO 00
		2021.22=	\$270.00
\ \ctivit\\		Linite	Dollare
Activity Head Coach	FB, B/G-Basketball, VB, WR, SFB,	<u>Units</u> 24.0	<u>Dollars</u> \$6.480
l lead Coach	BSB,	24.0	ψ0,400
	B/G-Track, B/G-Soccer		
Head Coach	CC, B/G Tennis, B/G-Golf, Bowling	17.0	\$4,590
Assistant Coaches		14.5	\$3,915
Assistant Boys & Girls	Cross Country, Tennis	9.0	\$2,430
HS	IHSSA Coach	15.0	\$4,050
HS	IHSSA Ass't. Coach	9.0	\$2,430
HS	Mock Trial	8.0	\$2,160
HS	Yearbook	18.0	\$4,860
HS	FBLA	3.0	\$810
HS	FFA	5.0	\$1,350
HS	FCCLA	3.0	\$810
HS	Student Senate	9.0	\$2,430
HS	Drama - Stage Dir. Fall	7.0	\$1,890
HS	Drama - Tech. Dir. Fall	3.0	\$810
HS	Drama - Stage Dir. Spring	7.0	\$1,890
	Drama - Tech. Dir. Spring	3.0	\$810
HS	Cheerleaders	6.0	\$1,620
HS	Vocal Music Director	10.0	\$2,700
HS	Show Choir Director	8.0	\$2,160
HS	Instrumental Music Director	10.0	\$2,700
HS	Athletic Bands (Marching & Pep Band)	4.0	\$1,080
HS	Jazz Band Director	8.0	\$2,160
HS	Instrumental Music Ass't Director	7.0	\$1,890
HS	Academic Decathlon (Range12-18)	18.0	\$4,860
HS	Academic Decathlon (Range12-18)	12.0	\$3,240
HS	Greenhouse Supervision	3.0	\$810
HS	Prom Sponsor	3.0	\$810
HS	National Honor Society Sponsor	2.0	\$540
MS	Coaches	10.5	\$2,835
MS	Coaches Ass't.	9.0	\$2,430
MS	Student Senate	4.0	\$1,080
MS	Outdoor Education Director	3.0	\$810
MS	Cheerleaders	5.0	\$1,350
MS	Vocal Music	10.0	\$2,700
	Instrumental Music	10.0	\$2,700
MS	Drama	7.0	\$1,890
ELEM	Vocal Music	6.0	\$1,620
ELEM	Math Club	4.0	\$1,080
	Art Club	4.0	\$1,080
BE	Vocal Music	4.0	\$1,080